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School Transformation Office
 

“Transformation literally means managing beyond your form.”
 
Wayne Dyer
 



 

 

 
 

 

 

Orange County Public Schools 

SCHOOL TRANSFORMATION DATA
 
2015-2016
 

• 63% of the targeted 
schools earned a school 
letter grade of a “C” 

• Two schools improved 2 
letter grades 
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***New Strategy 



 

  
 

   
 

 

 

  

 

 
  

 
  

 
 

 
 

Orange County Public Schools 

Urban Learning and 
Leadership Center 

(S.A.M.E) 

School Transformation Office 
(New Strategies) 

• Principal Coach 

(shared) 

• Behavioral Coach 

(one for each school) 

• Social Worker (shared) 

• Provide a “Jump Start” 

to students in the 

summer 

• Interventionist 

• Collect baseline data on 
climate, achievement and 
culture 

• S=Provide job embedded 
coaching and support on 
developing a school-wide 
culture of excellence 

• A=Assist STO in providing a 
guaranteed and viable 
curriculum 



 

  

 

 

 

 
  

  
  

   

  
 

   
 

Orange County Public Schools 

• Full time senior 

administrators 

• Additional instructional 

coaches (Push-In) 

• 8th period school day 

• Financial incentives 

 Teacher Retention 

 Recruitment 

 Professional 

Development 

• M. E. = Work with the school-
based staff of developing a 
belief system that expects 
students to achieve moral 
education 
 School visit to the Dream 

Academy 
 Professional development 

Urban Learning and 
Leadership Center 

(S.A.M.E) 

School Transformation Office 
(New Strategies) 
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Carver llS 
WHAT WE NEED TO 

ACHIEVE •A• STATUS 

AREA RESt-i.rs OF 
2016 

ELA ACHIEVE~iEl\1 
LE\'EL3+ 22 

ELA LEARNIKG GAINS 36 
ELA LEARNII\G GAINS 35 OF THE LOWEST 25% 

J\:IA 111 ACffiEVEl\.fEl\1 
LEVEL3+ 22 

MATII L£AR1\"11'G 31 
G.AI1'S 

MATH LEARl\"11'G 
GA.Il'\S OF TH£ 26 
LOWEST25% 
SCI£~C£ 

ACffiEVEMEl\1 3+ 23 
SOCIAL sn-n.IES 

ACIIlE\'EME.'1\1 3+ 33 
IDDLE SCHOOL 
ACCELERATIO~ 48 

TOTAL 
21619 

31%F 

Goals for 2017 

160 

60 

70 

60 

160 

70 

60 

60 

60 

56019 
62%A 
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[llea••••r••lk llS 
WHAT WE NEED TO 

ACHIEVE •A• STATUS 

AREA RESULTS of 
2016 

ELA ACHIE\ "EMEI\1 
LE\"EL 3+ 25 

ELA LE • ..\RJ.°'lNG GA~S 41 

ELALEARJ.~G GA~S 
42 OF THE LO\:\'EST 25% 

~L.\TH ACHIEVEl\IEi"'ff 
LE\"EL 3+ 26 

:MATH LEAR1'~G GAINS 41 

l\IATH LE • .\R1'~G GA~S 
38 OF THE LO\\"EST 25% 

SCIE~CE ACHIE\ "El\JK'ff 
25 3+ 

SOCL.\L STu"DIES 38 
ACHIE\"El\IK'\13+ 
~DLE SCHOOL 

48 ACCELER"\ TIOl'i 
324/9 

TOT.AL 36%D 

Goab for 2017 

60 

65 

70 

60 

65 

70 

so 

60 

60 

56019 
62%A 
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 Orange County Public Schools 

State Board Comments 

and Questions
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